
ODACS tournament schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools and ODACS non-
tournament schools are shown in bold italics.

Day Date

CHAMPIONSHIP
Saturday February 10 Faith 16

Heritage 32

SEMIFINAL
Friday February 9 Faith 25

Keystone 22

Monday January 29 Faith 8
St. Patrick's 26

Friday January 26 FVAA 36
Faith 9

Tuesday January 23 Culpeper 31
Faith 13

Monday January 22 Heritage 32
Faith 12

Friday January 19 Fairfax 12
Heritage 36

Tuesday January 16 Faith 12
Fairfax 29

Friday January 12 Keystone 13
Faith 16

Monday January 8 FHS Canceled FVAA 17
Heritage Faith 26

Friday December 15 Heritage 31
Fairfax 8
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Thursday December 14 St. Patrick's 12
Faith 7

Friday December 8 Landmark Canceled Heritage 2
Faith FHS 37

Tuesday December 5 FVAA 34
Faith 9

Friday December 1 Keystone 14
Faith 13

Monday November 27 Providence 9
Heritage 31


